Compact Type
CM5 Series
Improved Water-resistant Type
CM5�R/V Series
Compact and lightweight
Compact Type
Improved Water-resistant Type
4 times or more life expectancy

Mounting a Pivot Bracket to the Cylinder
Rod End Nut
Material:  Stainless steel 440 (Pin)
Stainless steel 304
(Retaining ring)
Material:  Stainless steel 440 (Pin)
Stainless steel 304 (Bracket, Retaining ring)
Material: Stainless steel 304
[mm]
Applicable
bore size
Part no. Dd9 d L L1 m t
Included
retaining
ring
20 CM5-CD-E020 8−0.040
−0.076 7.6 35.6 30.8 1.5 0.9 Type C 8 for axis
25 CM5-CD-E025 8−0.040
−0.076 7.6 41.6 36.8 1.5 0.9 Type C 8 for axis
32 CM5-CD-E032 10−0.040
−0.076 9.6 49 43.6 1.55 1.15 Type C 10 for axis
40 CM5-CD-E040 10−0.040
−0.076 9.6 57 51.6 1.55 1.15 Type C 10 for axis
[mm]
Applicable bore size Part no. CD (Shaft) CX LD LE LF LG LH LL LP LT LV LX LY Clevis pin to be used
20 CM5-E020SUS 8−0.040
−0.076 24 7 9 2 14 30 35.6 21 3 64.5 50 30 CM5-CD-E020
25 CM5-E025SUS 8−0.040
−0.076 30 7 9 2 14 30 41.6 21 3 70.5 56 30 CM5-CD-E025
32 CM5-E032SUS 10−0.040
−0.076 34.5 7 11 4 22 40 49 29 4 81 66.5 40 CM5-CD-E032
40 CM5-E040SUS 10−0.040
−0.076 42.5 7 11 4 22 40 57 29 4 89 74.5 40 CM5-CD-E040
[mm]
Applicable bore
size